
2009 • 3RD  “GIVE ME 5” TIP OFF CLASSIC 
 

November 14-15, December 13, December 19, 2009 
Ramapo College, Mahwah, NJ • Citysports on 4, Englewood, NJ • Middle School 56, NYC  

 
Team Name_________________________________    Office Use Only: Amt. Paid_______________ 
 
Contact Person______________________________    Authorized By: _________________________ 
 
Phone Number______________________________    E-mail address: ________________________ 
                                               (work and home and cell)          
 
 Circle One:  MEN’S AAA – (limit 8) ($300) MEN’S A –  (limit 6) ($300) MEN’S B –  (limit 6) ($300) MEN’S B/C – (limit 6) ($300) 
WOMEN’S Open – (limit 6) ($250)  BOYS 18U – (limit 6) ($275) MEN’S 30+OVER (limit 6) ($275) MEN’S 40+OVER (limit 4) ($275) 
T-shirt  
number 

 

Name 
Height  

e-mail address 
Home Address 
(include apt.#, City, State, zip code) 

Phone No. 
(work and Home or cell) 

 
Birthdate 
Age 

 1.      

 2.      

 3.      

 4.      

 5.      

 6.      

 7.      

 8.      

 9.      

 10.      

 11.      

 
Mail this roster sheet back accompanied by a check made payable to: New York Rockits AIA.  Deadline to enter is Monday, November 2, 2009 and 
teams will be accepted on a first paid basis.  Form must be completely filled out for insurance purposes.  Mail to: New York Rockits AIA, 36 Market 
Street, #3, New York City, NY, 10002. (For teams with more than eleven players please download an additional form and attach with application). 



 


